
     B2 PH
       402

INTERIOR

TERRAZA

TOTAL

115.00 m2

87.00 m2

402.00 m2

1237.80 sq ft

936.46 sq ft

4327.10 sq ft

EKAB TULUM

ESCALA 1:100

ROOFTOP 173.00 m2

JARDINERAS
27.00 m2

1862.20 sq ft

290.63 sq ft

INSIDE

TERRACE

PLANTERS

RECAMARA
PRINCIPAL

RECAMARA
SECUNDARIA

SANITARIO

SANITARIO

COCINA

SALA

SUBE

ACCESO
PRINCIPAL

4,8M
[15'-8,98"]

0,5M
[1'-7,69"]

3M
[9'-10,11"]

0,28M
[10,83"]

3,51M
[11'-6,31"]

0,42M
[1'-4,59"]

4,8M
[15'-8,98"]

0,5M
 [1'-7,69"]

6,15M
[20'-2,13"]

0,5M
[1'-7,69"]

4,8M
[15'-8,98"]

0,28M
 [10,83"]

18,86M
[61'-10,67"]

2,5M
[8'-2,58"]

10,76M
[35'-3,58"]

2,5M
[8'-2,52"]

5,18M
[16'-11,89"]

4,23M
[13'-10,34"]

1,56M
 [5'-1,42"]

3M
 [9'-10,06"]

2,87M
[9'-5,15"]

3,31M
 [10'-10,42"]

1,8M
[5'-10,87"]

2,4M
[7'-10,49"]

4,62M
[15'-1,96"]

5,09M
[16'-8,45"]

5,09M
[16'-8,45"]3,6M

[11'-9,86"]

1,06M
[3'-5,73"]

3,6M
[11'-9,73"]

4,45M
[14'-7,09"]

2,77M
 [9'-1,16"]

2,02M
[6'-7,44"]

2M
 [6'-6,83"]
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EKAB TULUM

ESCALA 1:100

ROOFTOP
   B2 PH
     402

ROOFTOP 173.00 m2 1862.20 sq ft

ASADOR

BAR

R
EG

AD
ER

A

ALBERCA

ASOLEADERO

ASOLEADERO

COMEDOR

SALA

SANITARIO

3,69M
[12'-1,18"]

0,28M
[10,83"]

3,35M
[10'-11,89"]

0,53M
[1'-8,67"]

1,7M
[5'-6,93"]

0,3M
[11,81"]

2,08M
[6'-9,80"]

0,53M
[1'-8,67"]

5,57M
[18'-3,11"]

0,28M
[10,83"]

3,51M
[11'-6,31"]

0,44M
[1'-5,30"]

6M
[19'-8,22"]

0,52M
[1'-8,54"]

1,8M
[5'-10,87"]

0,3M
[11,68"]

0,9M
[2'-11,52"]

2,15M
[7'-0,84"]

1,15M
[3'-9,14"]

2M
[6'-6,83"]

1,04M
[3'-5,14"]

0,84M
[2'-9,07"]

1M
[3'-3,37"]

5,92M
[19'-4,88"]

0,3M
[11,81"]

5,2M
[17'-0,88"]

5,1M
[16'-8,95"]

9,37M
[30'-8,82"]

1,2M
[3'-11,24"]

0,6M
[1'-11,62"]

5,3M
[17'-4,82"]

0,6M
[1'-11,62"]

0,3M
[11,81"]

2,71M
[8'-10,76"]

2,67M
[8'-9,30"]

0,43M
[1'-4,80"] 9,75M

[31'-11,73"]

4,29M
[14'-0,83"]

7,66M
[25'-1,40"]

6,05M
[19'-10,19"]

2,6M
[8'-6,37"]
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